Sabatini Architects, Inc.

Date: 26-Jul-05

Project: Lawrence Douglas County Fire & Medical Station No.4

Project No: 4120.01

General
Contractor

Budget Vanum

B.A. Green

Champion
Builders

A J Mueller

McPherson

Base Bid

$2,111,240

$2,600,000

$2,428,000

$2,310,000

$2,480,000

$2,423,000

construction
contingency

$211,124

Alternates

Flat Roof
EPS No. 1
insualtion

-$5,400

-$3,000

-$5,360

-$5,300

-$5,400

Nail Base
EPS No. 2
Insualtion

-$3,200

-$3,000

-$3,000

-$500

-$800

Excavation
Transport
Material on
site

No. 3

-$22,400

-$21,000

-$20,400

-$12,000

-$20,000

Alternate Total

(31,000)

(27,000)

(28,760)| $

(17,800)

(26,200)

excavation &
replacement unit 1
not indicated

28

14

25

35

electrical

conduit unit 2

325(%

25

excavation

back hoe unit 3

60

13

60

30

excavation

track hoe unit 4

60

13

60

50

excavation

unit 5
hoe ram

145

37

40 | $

130

60

offsite

hauling, etc. unit 6

30

10

28

25

hauling,
dumping on- unit 7
site

Unit Prices

Included (Yes or No)

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Addenda (5)

Received (ves orno)

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Bid Security

yes

yes

yes

Signature

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Notes




