Date: 26-Jul-05

Lawrence Douglas County Fire & Medical Station No.4 4120.01 Project: Project No:

General Contractor		Budget	Vanum				Champion Builders		A J Mueller		McPherson	
Base Bid		\$2,111,240	\$:	2,600,000	\$	2,428,000	\$	2,310,000	\$2	2,480,000	\$	2,423,000
construction		\$211,124										
Alternates												
Flat Roof EPS insualtion	No. 1			-\$5,400		-\$3,000		-\$5,360		-\$5,300		-\$5,400
Nail Base EPS Insualtion	No. 2			-\$3,200		-\$3,000		-\$3,000		-\$500		-\$800
Excavation Transport Material on site	No. 3			-\$22,400		-\$21,000		-\$20,400		-\$12,000		-\$20,000
	Alternate Total		\$	(31,000)	\$	(27,000)	\$	(28,760)	\$	(17,800)	\$	(26,200)
excavation & replacement not indicated	unit 1		\$	28	\$	14	\$	16	\$	25	\$	35
electrical conduit	unit 2				\$	4	\$	3.25	\$	4	\$	25
excavation back hoe	unit 3		\$	60	\$	13	\$	15	\$	60	\$	30
excavation track hoe	unit 4		\$	60	\$	13	\$	15	\$	60	\$	50
excavation hoe ram	unit 5		\$	145	\$	37	\$	40	\$	130	\$	60
offsite hauling, etc.	unit 6		\$	30	\$	10	\$	12	\$	28	\$	25
hauling, dumping on- site	unit 7		\$	8	\$	4	\$	4	\$	4	\$	2
Unit Prices Included	(Yes or No)		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Addenda (5) Received	(yes or no)		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Security			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Signature			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Notes												